Wng OUT MEMO #2943

It All Starts With A Great Shirt. JANUARY 24, 2025

Out of Line (Please remove the OUT FABRIC swatch cards from your line. BOOK OR SWATCH

FARNARNRARANRES i

H‘nlniuaiihntuu'.)lllu

Ain““n’“’nh“lHA)HHIH

Astonooe-M - Blue Seld 172 SR potinum Book
B

x1011-J Erba White Satin Polka Dots Erba Book
x1043-J Erba White Dobby Erba Book
x1111-J Erba Lt Blue White Stripe Swatch Card

x1303-J Erba Blue/Lt Blue Tattersall l* l»+ |—-¥~| Erba Book
x1357-O Erba Sea Isle Navy Mini Gingham m Erba Book

x2500-J Erba White Floral Jacquard Erba Book
x2504-J Erba Off White Mini Chevron Erba Book
x2551-K Erba Red/Blue Twill Tattersalll Erba Book
x2553-K Erba Navy/Blue Twill Tattersall Erba Book
x2557-) Erba Blue/Black Windowpane Erba Book
x2559-]J Erba Blue/Blue Business Stripe Erba Book
x2562-J Erba Blue Variegated Stripe “ Erba Book

Pg 1 of 2



Temporary Out

x2569-J

x2579-K

x2585-J

x2596-J

x2608-J

x2614-K

x2617-K

x4301-H

x7566-H

Please Nofte:

Pg2of 2

x1812-G

x9540-J

x2563-J

Erba Navy Dobby Stripe

Erba Red Bar Stripe

Erba Navy/Ecru Variegated Stripe

Erba Blue/Black Oxford Plaid

Erba Blue/Black/Tan/Gold Plaid

Erba Blue Linen Gingham

Erba White Linen-Hemp

White Diamond Saftin Jacquard

Medium blue solid yarn dye

Lt Blue Chevron

Charcoal Fine Twill

Erba Blue University Stripe

I l I I Erba Book

Erba Book

Erba Book

'i' Erba Book
Erba Book
Erba Book
Erba Book

Swatch Card

Harpers Book

Swatch Card
Swatch Card

Erba Book

As you know, we have been having availability issues with the new Erba Book

since it arrived. Therefore, we are calling out many, but not all in the upcoming

weeks. We are working on finding something to replace in the future.

Thank you for your patience. We appreciate your business.



