

OUT MEMO #2943 JANUARY 24, 2025

Out of Line (Please remove the OUT FABRIC swatch cards from your line.			BOOK OR SWATCH
Astonoo6-M	Blue Solid 170's		Platinum Book
x1011-J	Erba White Satin Polka Dots		Erba Book
x1043-J	Erba White Dobby		Erba Book
x1111-J	Erba Lt Blue White Stripe		Swatch Card
x1303-J	Erba Blue/Lt Blue Tattersall		Erba Book
x1357-0	Erba Sea Isle Navy Mini Gingham		Erba Book
x2500-J	Erba White Floral Jacquard		Erba Book
x2504-J	Erba Off White Mini Chevron		Erba Book
x2551-K	Erba Red/Blue Twill Tattersall		Erba Book
x2553-K	Erba Navy/Blue Twill Tattersall	anna anna anna anna anna anna anna ann	Erba Book
x2557-J	Erba Blue/Black Windowpane		Erba Book
x2559-J	Erba Blue/Blue Business Stripe		Erba Book
x2562-J	Erba Blue Variegated Stripe		Erba Book

x2569-J	Erba Navy Dobby Stripe		Erba Book
x2579-K	Erba Red Bar Stripe		Erba Book
x2585-J	Erba Navy/Ecru Variegated Stripe		Erba Book
x2596-J	Erba Blue/Black Oxford Plaid		Erba Book
x2608-J	Erba Blue/Black/Tan/Gold Plaid		Erba Book
x2614-K	Erba Blue Linen Gingham		Erba Book
x2617-K	Erba White Linen-Hemp		Erba Book
x4301-H	White Diamond Satin Jacquard		Swatch Card
x7566-H	Medium blue solid yarn dye		Harpers Book
Temporary Out			
x1812-G	Lt Blue Chevron	112 X 11	Swatch Card
x9540-J	Charcoal Fine Twill		Swatch Card
x2563-J	Erba Blue University Stripe		Erba Book

Please Note: As you know, we have been having availability issues with the new Erba Book since it arrived. Therefore, we are calling out many, but not all in the upcoming weeks. We are working on finding something to replace in the future.

Thank you for your patience. We appreciate your business.